
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

(A GovT. Or INDrA ENTERPRTSE)

Purchase Dept.: 6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue, Kolkata 700 013
Website: www.bengalchemicalsco.in

Tender no: PL IPF I 72 Date: 16.03.2011
DUE time and date: 2.00 p.m on 22.03.2017.
SEALED tender (f'. O. R our Maniktala Works at Kolkata-S4 basis) is invited from
manufacturer/their authorised dealer for supply of the items as follows.
ITEMS:
r) LINALYAL ACETATE
LT}IATYL ACETATE

Quantity: 30kg
DESCRIPTION -> A COLOURLESS LIQUID
RELATT\/E DElrSIfy AT (25 DEGREE CENTREC9RLTE) -> 0.895 -- 0.905
REERACTM rNDEX(25 DEGREE CENTIffiADE) -> 1.449 -- 1.451
ACID VAI,T'E -> I.1A:< O.5
ODOT'R -> TO COMPLY
SOIT'BILITY -> TO COMPLY
PURI"Y _> I{IN 9?.O I

2) TERPINYL ACETATE
EERPINYL ACETATE

DESqRIPTTOIT -> COTOT RLESS TIQUID
SOLUBITI?Y -> TO COMPTY
ODOUR -> CHARJLCTERTSTIq
REIATII/E DENSITY AT 25 DEGREE CEMTfG:RADE -> 0.949-0.959
REIRAqTI\/E IIIDEX(2s DEGREE CETflTTGRADE) -> 1.464-1.466
ACID VATUE -> I'{AX 1. O

PURITY -> MTN. 97.O *

3) OrL LEMON Quantity: 30kg
OIt TEMON

DESCRIPTION -> PAI,E YELLOId TO COLOT'RLESS LIQUTD
SOLUBII"I?Y -> TO COMPTY
ODOUR -> CHARAC"TERISTIC ODOI'R OF LEMON
$,BIGHT PER ML -> 0.445 0.855
RSIRACTTVE INDEX(2s DEGREE CENTTGRjIDE) -> 1-470 1.4765
CITROL (Ar,DErrYDE) -> MrN. 4.O *
NOII-VOT.ATIIE l.tAT?ER -> 0. 75 3.5 t

Tender wiII be opened at 3.00 p.m on 22.03.2017 at the above address Tenderer may attain
Ouotatiop to be submitted / reached aTPIIRCEASE DEPT. oaly addressins *The Denutv Manager
(Purchase)'o at the above address superscribing the envelon with this tender no . name of material
and DIIE data on or before the DUE date and time.

QUOTANAN 
'F 

SEA'T BY FAX AR E.0TAIL WILL BE REJECTED.
AFFEN QUOTANON N SEATED ENVELOPE OTUI.Y MLL BEVALID.
Offer mav please be siven in the for 'mat as detailed here under
Basic Price Per
Kg Rs.

Excise Duty per kg
Rs.

Sales
Taxl
VAT

Grossl
Value
Rs.

DateAND
Name of
Manufacturer

Our Paynent Terrns: Against 90 days credit 6lvo rnc or any other fonn is appricable). Offer to remain valid foi t+
days (min) for placing order. Offer with lesser validity may not be accepted. We shall not be responsible for
delay in receipt of quotation for any reason .NB: i) BCPL reserve the right to accept or reject any
offer in part or in full without assigning any reason.
ii)In the eyent of failure on the part of the supplier to supply the material as per
thedelivery schedule or supply material at the agreed rate during the contract
period, BCPLwould procure the material from alternate source at the risk and cost
of the contra€tawarded supplier. In such cases, the additional cost incurred will be
recovered from tlre contract awarded supplier (Ll),

Quantity: 30kg


